

World Leisure Organization's Call for Nominations:

Board of Directors

We are happy to announce that there is a vacancy for the Board of Directors of World Leisure Organization. Should you are interested in taking part actively in World Leisure Organization, please, keep reading and become a fundamental part of one of the most important organizations fostering leisure.

Members of the Board are elected for a period of three years with a possible re-election. Those whising to make a nomination for 2016 are requiered to comply with the following procedures prior to November 1st, 2015.

Eligibility:

- In depth understanding of leisure as a vital factor enhancing the human condition.
- High personal commitment to the goals of WLO.
- A network of national and international leisure, business, education or financial contacts.
- Only individual members of World Leisure, including full, life or student members are elegible to make nominations to the Board. However, non-members can apply for this vacancy on condition that they become members of WLO prior to being elected.

The Nominator or the Self-Nominee is responsible for the FULL COMPLETION of the Nomination Form including that the Nominator must secure the consent signature of the Nominee:

- 1. Read the Nomination Procedures Document: Click here to download pdf
- 2. Complete and sign the Nomination Form: Click here to download pdf
- 3. Attach a covering letter from the Self-Nominee, the Nominee or the Nominator, wich gives support to the nomination
- 4. Attach a Summary CV or Résumé of the Nominee or Self-Nominee 2 pages maximun
- 5. Send the Nomination Form, Covering Letter, and CV or Résumé by email to secretariat@worldleisure.org
 by November 1st, 2015.

Email subject: 2016_Call for Nominations_BOD_Name_Surname

Candidates without these materials are ineligible and will be removed from the nomination list. Yours faithfully,

V	V	rl	11	I	eisu	iro	So	cr	ot		ri	α	11	f
v	V ()	,,,			E L M		1)		r.i.	(A_{i})		I A		,

This message was sent to mahuidi@china.com from:

World Leisure Organization | secretariat@worldleisure.org | World Leisure | Institute of Leisure Studies | Faculty of Social and Human Sciences | University of Deusto | Avenida de las Universidades, 24 | Bilbao, Vizcaya 48007, Spain



Manage Your Subscription